
VfL 1848 Werfertag 2014-09-06

Name Vorname Jahrgang Verein Startklasse Wettbewerb Ergebnis Platz

Mayer Fabian 1986 TuS 1962 Kirn M Diskus 40,90 1

Linde Daniel 1990 LG Rheinfront M Diskus 31,16 2

Weyerhäuser Freddy 1977 TV 1846 Alzey M 35 Diskus 28,62 1

Bruska Jens 1968 TV Hahnenbach M 45 Diskus 29,65 1

Baum Wolfgang 1963 LG Bernkastel-Wittlich M 50 Diskus 41,40 1

Metzler Hans 1960 TV 1846 Alzey M 50 Diskus 37,03 2

Schabinger Hans-Peter 1962 LG Rodgau M 50 Diskus 30,45 3

Giehl Udo 1959 TV 1846 Alzey M 55 Diskus 32,97 1

Bertram Thomas 1958 TV Hahnenbach M 55 Diskus 29,18 2

Hofmann Werner 1956 TV Hechtsheim M 55 Diskus 25,65 3

Müller Karl Herbert 1954 TV 1846 Alzey M 60 Diskus 42,82 1

0ehrlein Winfried 1952 TSG Heidesheim M 60 Diskus 37,30 2

Steiert Viktor 1949 TV 1846 Alzey M 65 Diskus 38,12 1

Wörner Waldemar 1945 TuS Sohren M 65 Diskus 36,05 2

Hessert Helmut 1946 Schott Mainz M 65 Diskus 32,40 3

Schneider Peter 1947 TSG Sprendlingen M 65 Diskus 26,45 4

Krahnke Ernst 1943 LG Maifeld-Pellenz M 70 Diskus 30,20 1

Flick Gerhard 1944 TuS 1848 Gabsheim M 70 Diskus 24,38 2

Dexheimer Günter 1940 TV 1888 Udenheim M 70 Diskus 22,20 3

Bessei Herbert 1943 VfL 1848 Bad Kreuznach M 70 Diskus 21,85 4

Rückeshäuser Leander 1936 TSG 1848 Heidesheim M 75 Diskus 28,45 1

Kreit Erich 1936 TuS 1848 Gabsheim M 75 Diskus 21,55 2

Schick Erwin 1934 LG Idar-Oberstein M 80 Diskus 24,45 1

Mildenberger Nidas 1998 LG Idar-Oberstein MJ U18 Diskus 37,20 1

Berg Melanie 1980 LG Rheinfront W 30 Diskus 21,75 1

Bender Britta 1976 TuS 1862 Kirn W 35 Diskus 24,35 1

Scheffler Sabine 1969 MTG Mannheim W 45 Diskus 31,80 1

Wrzesniok Kornelia 1966 LG Rodgau W 45 Diskus 24,98 2

Johannes Maria 1962 LG Bernkastel-Wittlich W 50 Diskus 23,90 1

Thomé Mia 1953 LSG Schmelz-Hüttersdorf W 60 Diskus 21,95 1

Jung Gitta 1945 TV Hahnenbach W 65 Diskus 17,70 1

Linde Daniel 1990 LG Rheinfront M Hammer 27,85 1

Lorenz Stefffen 1980 LG Rheinfront M 30 Hammer 36,55 1

Bruska Jens 1968 TV Hahnenbach M 45 Hammer 27,58 1

Baum Wolfgang 1963 LG Bernkastel-Wittlich M 50 Hammer 43,46 1

Schabinger Hans-Peter 1962 LG Rodgau M 50 Hammer 26,21 2

Giehl Udo 1959 TV 1846 Alzey M 55 Hammer 41,17 1

Bertram Thomas 1958 TV Hahnenbach M 55 Hammer 37,60 2

Zankel Bernd 1955 VfL 1848 Bad Kreuznach M 55 Hammer 25,24 3

Wörner Waldemar 1945 TuS Sohren M 65 Hammer 33,19 1

Lange Torsten 1945 TSG Mutterstadt M 65 Hammer 32,19 2

Hessert Helmut 1946 Schott Mainz M 65 Hammer 26,35 3

Schneider Peter 1947 TSG Sprendlingen M 65 Hammer 20,25 4

Caspers Lutz 1943 TV 1846 Alzey M 70 Hammer 50,25 1

Held Walter 1942 LG Rheinfront M 70 Hammer 39,53 2

Kiss Emmerich 1940 VfR Baumholder M 70 Hammer 38,79 3

Flick Gerhard 1944 TuS 1848 Gabsheim M 70 Hammer 24,80 4

Krahnke Ernst 1943 LG Maifeld-Pellenz M 70 Hammer 23,34 5

Rückeshäuser Leander 1936 TSG 1848 Heidesheim M 75 Hammer 31,67 1

Kreit Erich 1936 TuS 1848 Gabsheim M 75 Hammer 21,14 2

Berg Melanie 1980 LG Rheinfront W 30 Hammer 29,37 1

Wrzesniok Kornelia 1966 LG Rodgau W 45 Hammer 28,10 1

Lück Stephanie 1967 LG Bliestal W 45 Hammer 25,95 2

Scheffler Sabine 1969 MTG Mannheim W 45 Hammer 21,13 3

Jung Gitta 1945 TV Hahnenbach W 65 Hammer 21,08 1

Schick Ria 1935 LG Idar-Oberstein W 75 Hammer 26,34 1
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Linde Daniel 1990 LG Rheinfront M Kugel 12,71 1

Weyerhäuser Freddy 1977 TV 1846 Alzey M 35 Kugel 11,14 1

Bruska Jens 1968 TV Hahnenbach M 45 Kugel 9,71 1

Klinkel Martin 1964 LG Mörfelden-Walldorf M 45 Kugel 9,44 2

Baum Wolfgang 1963 LG Bernkastel-Wittlich M 50 Kugel 12,23 1

Schabinger Hans-Peter 1962 LG Rodgau M 50 Kugel 9,98 2

Giehl Udo 1959 TV 1846 Alzey M 55 Kugel 11,53 1

Zankel Bernd 1955 VfL 1848 Bad Kreuznach M 55 Kugel 10,99 2

0ehrlein Winfried 1952 TSG Heidesheim M 55 Kugel 10,58 3

Hofmann Werner 1956 TV Hechtsheim M 55 Kugel 10,00 4

Bertram Thomas 1958 TV Hahnenbach M 55 Kugel 9,36 5

Krämer Dieter 1951 TG Wallertheim M 60 Kugel 9,28 1

Lange Torsten 1945 TSG Mutterstadt M 65 Kugel 11,02 1

Wörner Waldemar 1945 TuS Sohren M 65 Kugel 9,81 2

Hessert Helmut 1946 Schott Mainz M 65 Kugel 9,39 3

Schneider Peter 1947 TSG Sprendlingen M 65 Kugel 7,25 4

Krahnke Ernst 1943 LG Maifeld-Pellenz M 70 Kugel 9,44 1

Flick Gerhard 1944 TuS 1848 Gabsheim M 70 Kugel 8,62 2

Dexheimer Günter 1940 TV 1888 Udenheim M 70 Kugel 8,53 3

Rückeshäuser Leander 1936 TSG 1848 Heidesheim M 75 Kugel 9,60 1

Kreit Erich 1936 TuS 1848 Gabsheim M 75 Kugel 8,50 2

Schick Erwin 1934 LG Idar-Oberstein M 80 Kugel 8,36 1

Mildenberger Nidas 1998 LG Idar-Oberstein MJ U18 Kugel 12,91 1

Kehrein Florian 1997 LF Naheland Bad Kreuznach MJ U18 Kugel 11,58 2

Eisenbrandt Jana 1991 TV 1890 Odernheim W Kugel 7,12 1

Berg Melanie 1980 LG Rheinfront W 30 Kugel 7,61 1

Bender Britta 1976 TuS 1862 Kirn W 35 Kugel 10,35 1

Scheffler Sabine 1969 MTG Mannheim W 45 Kugel 8,51 1

Wrzesniok Kornelia 1966 LG Rodgau W 45 Kugel 8,48 2

Jung Gitta 1945 TV Hahnenbach W 65 Kugel 7,71 1

Schick Ria 1935 LG Idar-Oberstein W 75 Kugel 7,26 1

Pontius Sandrine 1999 LG Idar-Oberstein WJ U18 Kugel 11,47 1

Schreiber Annika 1998 LG Rheinfront WJ U18 Kugel 9,61 2

Erle Martin 1985 LG Kurpfalz M Speer 58,82 1

Golf Marcel 1987 LG Kurpfalz M Speer 53,70 2

Lorenz Stefffen 1980 LG Rheinfront M 30 Speer 46,47 1

Bruska Jens 1968 TV Hahnenbach M 45 Speer 39,01 1

Schabinger Hans-Peter 1962 LG Rodgau M 50 Speer 40,75 1

Bertram Thomas 1958 TV Hahnenbach M 50 Speer 25,65 2

Hessert Helmut 1946 Schott Mainz M 65 Speer 41,35 1

Wörner Waldemar 1945 TuS Sohren M 65 Speer 25,25 2

Krahnke Ernst 1943 LG Maifeld-Pellenz M 70 Speer 30,60 1

Rückeshäuser Leander 1936 TSG 1848 Heidesheim M 75 Speer 29,79 1

Mildenberger Nidas 1998 LG Idar-Oberstein MJ U18 Speer 37,47 1

Kühner Christian 1998 LG Rheinfront MJ U18 Speer 32,29 2

Eisenbrandt Jana 1991 TV 1890 Odernheim W Speer 23,99 1

Wrzesniok Kornelia 1966 LG Rodgau W 45 Speer 25,69 1

Johannes Maria 1962 LG Bernkastel-Wittlich W 50 Speer 20,49 1

Schneeberger Christin 1997 TuS Duchroth WJ U18 Speer 43,21 1

Schreiber Annika 1998 LG Rheinfront WJ U18 Speer 32,77 2

Klein Katharina 1996 MTV 1877 Bad Kreuznach WJ U20 Speer 30,73 1
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